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DISTRIBUTION OF INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS
WORKING IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY 2006 - 2008*

Commuters From:        Number   MOE
                                                (+/-)
                                                   

From:

Montgomery County Workers

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, from U.S Census Bureau, American Community
 Survey Data, 2006 to 2008, Census Transportation Planning Products (CTPP), September 2010

(%) Margin of Error  (+/-) *Represents commutation flows over
   the 36 months for 2006 to 2008

Montgomery County     297,715  4,059
Other Counties             166,776  1,595

Remainder of Counties: 6,836  778

Prince George's, MD
Frederick, MD
District of Columbia
Fairfax, VA
Howard, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Arlington, VA
Carroll, MD
Baltimore, MD
Loudoun, VA
Washington, MD
Prince William, VA
Baltimore City, MD
Charles, MD
Alexandria, VA
Jefferson, WV
Berkeley, WV
Calvert, MD
Adams, PA
Manassas, VA
Franklin, PA
Harford, MD
York, PA

41,720
25,790
23,550
16,060
12,520
6,945
4,510
4,500
3,925
3,385
3,310
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1,630
1,525
1,265
1,225
885
645
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435
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1,557
1,411
1,326
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422
428
299
405
366
252
215
239
198
187
192


